
日期：
時間：
地點：

場次 時間 組別 比賽項目

GB1-14 0900-0950 女子單打B組 預賽

GA1-8 0940-1020 女子單打A組 預賽

GB15-22 1010-1040 女子單打B組 預賽

GA9-12 1040-1100 女子單打A組 半準決賽

GB23-26 1050-1110 女子單打B組 半準決賽

GA13-14 1100-1130 女子單打A組 準決賽

GB27-28 1110-1125 女子單打B組 準決賽

GA15 1125-1145 女子單打A組 決賽

GB29 1125-1145 女子單打B組 決賽

1200-1300

GC1-24 1300-1420 女子單打C組 預賽

GD1-6 1420-1440 女子單打D組 預賽

GC25-40 1440-1540 女子單打C組 預賽

GD7-14 1530-1600 女子單打D組 預賽

GC41-48 1600-1630 女子單打C組 預賽

GD15-18 1620-1640 女子單打D組 半準決賽

GC49-52 1640-1700 女子單打C組 半準決賽

GD19-20 1650-1705 女子單打D組 準決賽
GC53-54 1705-1720 女子單打C組 準決賽

GD21 1705-1725 女子單打D組 決賽

GC55 1720-1740 女子單打C組 決賽

YMCA 羽毛球單打分齡賽2020
流 程 表

休息

2020年6月25日 ( 星期四_公眾假期 )

0900 - 1800

香港基督教青年會二樓體育館

各參賽者的比賽時間請參閱各組的賽程表



Date :

Time : 

Venue :

Match Number Time Division Round

GB1-14 0900-0950 Girls B Grade Preliminary

GA1-8 0940-1020 Girls A Grade Preliminary

GB15-22 1010-1040 Girls B Grade Preliminary

GA9-12 1040-1100 Girls A Grade Quarterfinals

GB23-26 1050-1110 Girls B Grade Quarterfinals

GA13-14 1100-1130 Girls A Grade Semifinals

GB27-28 1110-1125 Girls B Grade Semifinals

GA15 1125-1145 Girls A Grade Finals

GB29 1125-1145 Girls B Grade Finals

1200-1300

GC1-24 1300-1420 Girls C Grade Preliminary

GD1-6 1420-1440 Girls D Grade Preliminary

GC25-40 1440-1540 Girls C Grade Preliminary

GD7-14 1530-1600 Girls D Grade Preliminary

GC41-48 1600-1630 Girls C Grade Preliminary

GD15-18 1620-1640 Girls D Grade Quarterfinals

GC49-52 1640-1700 Girls C Grade Quarterfinals

GD19-20 1650-1705 Girls D Grade Semifinals

GC53-54 1705-1720 Girls C Grade Semifinals

GD21 1705-1725 Girls D Grade Finals

GC55 1720-1740 Girls C Grade Finals

For further detials, please refer to tournament bracket

YMCA Age Group Badminton Single Tournament 2020

Schedule

Break

25th June 2020 (Thursday_PH)

9:00 a.m. to 6:00 p.m.
2/F Gymnasium, YMCA of Hong Kong, 41 Salisbury Road, Tsim Sha Tsui



日期： 2020年6月25日 ( 星期四_公眾假期 )

Date: 25th June, 2020(Thursday_PH)

地點： 尖沙咀梳士巴利道41號香港基督教青年會二樓體育館
Venue: 2/F Gymnasium, YMCA of Hong Kong, 41 Salisbury Road, Tsim Sha Tsui

備注： 如參賽者對賽程表上的資料有任何疑問，請致電2268 7087向運動及體育組查詢。
Remarks: Should you have any enquiries about the schedule, please contact SPE unit at 2268 7087
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決賽

Finals

Lo Wai Ying 羅瑋瑩

Lok Kin Ching 駱健晴

Hui Ruby 許彤

香港基督教青年會
YMCA of Hong Kong

羽毛球單打分齡賽2020

YMCA Age Group Badminton Singles Tournament 2020

女子 A 組賽程表
Girls' A Grade Tournament Bracket

Au-yeung Valerie 歐陽沛淇

Cheng Wing Lam 鄭穎霖

Mak Hoi Lam Hannah 麥凱琳

Ma Wing Tung Aglea 馬穎童

Cheng Hoi Kiu 鄭凱喬

Chan Michelle Celine 陳心弦

Tang Cheuk Yuet 鄧卓玥

Chan Wing Lam 陳穎琳

Lam Chiu Yee Bianca 林昭懿

Yanamuthu Evangeline Gilbert Joseph

Yung Samantha 容心玥

Yeung Lok Yi 楊樂懿

Lo Sum Yee 勞琛兒



日期： 2020年6月25日 ( 星期四_公眾假期 )

Date: 25th June, 2020(Thursday_PH)

地點： 尖沙咀梳士巴利道41號香港基督教青年會二樓體育館
Venue: 2/F Gymnasium, YMCA of Hong Kong, 41 Salisbury Road, Tsim Sha Tsui

備注： 如參賽者對賽程表上的資料有任何疑問，請致電2268 7087向運動及體育組查詢。
Remarks: Should you have any enquiries about the schedule, please contact SPE unit at 2268 7087
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香港基督教青年會
YMCA of Hong Kong

羽毛球單打分齡賽2020
YMCA Age Group Badminton Singles Tournament 2020

女子 B 組賽程表
Girls' B Grade Tournament Bracket

Tsai Ching Yin 蔡靜賢

Kong Chak Yiu 江澤瑤

Ng Hon Ning Charlene 吳翰寧

Hariyanto Clara 林采柔

Cheung Hoi Ching 張凱晴

Hung Hiu Ching 熊曉晴

Ma Yan Hei Grace 馬恩悕

Lee Wai Lam 李蔚琳

Yip Hau Chee 葉巧至

Sung Ying Huen 宋映萱

Lau Yee Ka 劉倚嘉

Tong Sum Yuet 唐心悅

Miu Man Fong 繆汶芳

Tsai Hiu Ching Chloe 蔡曉晴

Hong Xuan Jiao 洪炫嬌
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Hung Ling Kiu 孔令喬

Wong Yi 黃怡

Lui Cheuk Lam 呂婥琳

Leung Nga Yin 梁雅彥

Liu Hoi Kiu Anna 廖愷喬

Wong Yuet Fei 黃悅飛

Cheng Tsang Kei 鄭崢頎

Lam Cheuk Ying Charlotte 林卓盈

Lo Shu Ting 盧舒庭

Wong Chin Yung 黃千容

Wan Sum Yuet 温心悅

Law Man Yan 羅敏欣

Li Chun Kei 李俊琦

Ngan Chi Kei Natalie 顏智淇

Yip Lam 蔡琳



日期： 2020年6月25日 ( 星期四_公眾假期 )

Date: 25th June, 2020(Thursday_PH)

地點： 尖沙咀梳士巴利道41號香港基督教青年會二樓體育館
Venue: 2/F Gymnasium, YMCA of Hong Kong, 41 Salisbury Road, Tsim Sha Tsui

備注： 如參賽者對賽程表上的資料有任何疑問，請致電2268 7087向運動及體育組查詢。
Remarks: Should you have any enquiries about the schedule, please contact SPE unit at 2268 7087
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Wu Cheuk Ka 胡卓迦

Chung Yuen Tung 鍾宛彤

Lam Cheuk Lei Charlene 林卓莉

Chu Kei Ying Karen 朱紀縈

Tsang Hoi Tung Crystal 曾凱彤

Wong Sum Yau 黃心悠

Chu Wing Chi 朱穎姿

Leung Wing Tung 梁穎彤

Chan Ching Man 陳靜雯

Liu Chin Yuet 廖芊玥

Fung Long Fei 馮塱斐

Ip Sum Yau 葉心悠

Chan Tsz Hei 陳子希

香港基督教青年會
YMCA of Hong Kong

羽毛球單打分齡賽2020
YMCA Age Group Badminton Singles Tournament 2020

女子 C 組賽程表
Girls' C Grade Tournament Bracket

決賽
Finals

預賽
Preliminary

Fung Long Yan 馮塱茵

Wong Chi Yiu 王紫瑤

Ho Hiu Ching Bernice 何曉晴

Chu Wing Lam 朱詠琳

Lam Pui Kei 林沛琦

Kung Athena 龔睿心

Low Ming Ming Michaela 劉洛名

Luk Wing Yu 陸詠榆

Ng Martha Kate 吳珮怡

Chau Ching Tung 周靖桐

Pang Oi Ki Vanessa 彭皚淇

Wong Wing Tung 黃穎潼

Cheung Joy 張慈恩

Siu Hiu Tung 蕭曉桐

Tam Hazel 譚澄
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Law Wai Yee 羅瑋兒

Chan Tsz Kiu 陳子蕎

Lai Yan To 黎欣陶

Yu Yi Kiu 俞綺翹

Chong Chi Hang 莊知行

Poon Sum Yuet 潘心悅

Cheng Wing Ka 鄭穎嘉

Choi Hiu Man 蔡曉旻

Wong Yuen Ki 王涴錡

Tse Pui Yan 謝佩恩

Leung Abbie 梁煦翎

Choy Tsz Chun Jayme 蔡子蓁

Lam Yuet Yi 林玥沂

Mok Shun Yan Ashleigh 莫淳茵

Lin Hui Ching 連栩浧

Siu Lok Yan 蕭珞蒑

Wu Hei Man Visanna 胡晞雯

Sham Hiu Ching 沈曉澄

Ho Man Tsun 何汶蓁

Leung Yui Hei 梁睿希

Wong Tsz Yui 黃梓睿

Cheung Tsz Ching 張子晴

Ngan Chi Ching 顏智澄

Chung Hiu Ching 鍾曉晴

Hui Yi Lok 許爾洛

Chan Chung Yin 陳頌妍

Mok Hoi Yiu 莫凱瑤

Lee Cordelia 李閔晴



日期： 2020年6月25日 ( 星期四_公眾假期 )

Date: 25th June, 2020(Thursday_PH)

地點： 尖沙咀梳士巴利道41號香港基督教青年會二樓體育館
Venue: 2/F Gymnasium, YMCA of Hong Kong, 41 Salisbury Road, Tsim Sha Tsui

備注： 如參賽者對賽程表上的資料有任何疑問，請致電2268 7087向運動及體育組查詢。
Remarks: Should you have any enquiries about the schedule, please contact SPE unit at 2268 7087
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Li Yue Faye 李語菲

Su Ashley Ai Ching 蘇愛晴

Wong Kwan Kiu 王君蕎

Wu Hei Ching Savinna 胡晞婧

Yu Choi Kiu Alice 余彩翹

Tse Ching 謝晴

Tsoi Wai Kiu 蔡蕙蕎

Leung Po Ying 梁葆盈

Hariyanto Claire 林采瑩

Shum Ho Yee 岑可兒

Wong Yu Man 黃于紋

預賽

Preliminary

決賽

Finals

Sze Hang Yee 施幸兒

Lee Fong Tung Gianna 李昉曈

Wong Ching Kiu Bethany 黃靖蕎

香港基督教青年會
YMCA of Hong Kong

羽毛球單打分齡賽2020
YMCA Age Group Badminton Singles Tournament 2020

女子 D 組賽程表
Girls' D Grade Tournament Bracket

Tsang Yuen Yau 曾婉柔

Hung Yee Lam 洪依琳

Au Yeung Wing Chi 歐陽穎芝

Chen Anni 陳鵬妮

Lam Kei Yu 林紀妤

Chan Sum Yi Alice 陳心怡

Kong Tsz Wai 江芓慧

Liu Lok Yiu 廖洛嬈


